
Tecoma Primary School
Route: 5116/669S | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

46555 Clifford Gr/Glenfern Rd 08:15

46556 Upwey South Primary School 08:22

11147 Upwey CFA/Morris Rd 08:27

14639 Upwey Railway Station/Burwood Hwy 08:29

14408 Chosen Ave/Burwood Hwy 08:31

14407 Sophia Gr/Monbulk Rd 08:35

14382 Rocksleigh Ave/Monbulk Rd 08:37

14363 Belgrave Village/Belgrave Hwy 08:40

44469 Mater Christi Col/Bel.-Gem. Rd 08:45

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Tecoma Primary School
Route: 5116/669S | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Glenfern Rd, right Morris Rd, right Burwood Hwy, right Belgrave-Gembrook Rd to Belgrave Station

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



Tecoma Primary School
Route: 5114/669T | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

19583 Belgrave Station - Bay 1 15:45

11142 Belgrave Village/Belgrave Hwy 15:48

11143 Winscombe Ave/Burwood Hwy 15:51

11144 Sophia Gr/Burwood Hwy 15:53

11145 Glenfern Rd/Burwood Hwy 15:56

11146 Upwey Station/Main St 16:00

14641 Bayview Ave/Morris Rd 16:01

14642 Griffiths Rd/Morris Rd 16:01

40886 Melaleuca Rd/Morris Rd 16:03

14503 Morris Rd/Glenfern Rd 16:03

14650 Eloera St/Glenfern Rd 16:04

14651 Ferndale Ave/Glenfern Rd 16:05

14652 Matson Dr/Glenfern Rd 16:05

14653 Hubert St/Glenfern Rd 16:06

14654 Effie Ave/Glenfern Rd 16:06

42608 Glenfern Cl/Glenfern Rd 16:07

14656 Mahony St/Glenfern Rd 16:07

11145/2 Glenfern Rd/Burwood Hwy 16:08

11146/2 Upwey Station/Main St 16:10

11147 Upwey CFA/Morris Rd 16:10

14639 Upwey Railway Station/Burwood Hwy 16:11

14408 Chosen Ave/Burwood Hwy 16:12

14407 Sophia Gr/Monbulk Rd 16:13

14382 Rocksleigh Ave/Monbulk Rd 16:14

14363 Belgrave Village/Belgrave Hwy 16:15

19583/2 Belgrave Station - Bay 1 16:17

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Tecoma Primary School
Route: 5114/669T | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Belgrave-Gembrook Rd, left Buirwood Hwy, left Main St, left Morris Rd, left Glenfern Rd, left Burwood Hwy, left Main St, 
right Morris Rd, right Burwood Hwy, right Belgrave-Gembrook Rd to Belgrave Station

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au


